
Ector County ISD
2019‐2020 Updated List of Certified T‐TESS Appraisers  

Last Name First Name Role Certification Year
Acosta Margarita Observer 2019-2020
Aguilar Priscilla Assistant School Administrator 2019-2020
Benavides Dalia Observer 2019-2020
Blaylock Welton Assistant School Administrator 2019-2020
Chapa Tracie Assistant School Administrator 2019-2020
Davis Stephen Assistant School Administrator 2019-2020
Dominguez Juan Assistant School Administrator 2019-2020
Ellington Brian Assistant School Administrator 2019-2020
Gonzalez Nora Assistant School Administrator 2019-2020
Head Carla Assistant School Administrator 2019-2020
Hinojos Mandy Observer Certified 2019-2020
Lerma Lina School Administrator 2019-2020
Limon Hector School Administrator 2019-2020
Mahaffey Sheryl Observer 2019-2020
McKnight Deja Observer 2019-2020
Moberly Elisha Assistant School Administrator 2019-2020
Montalvo Trisha Assistant School Administrator 2019-2020
Pettigrew Micah Observer 2019-2020
Porras Jose Assistant School Administrator 2019-2020
Ramirez Rebecca Observer 2019-2020
Rodriguez Angel Assistant School Administrator 2019-2020
Rodriguez Raquel Assistant School Administrator 2019-2020
Ross Kristin Observer 2019-2020
Salazar Indhira School Administrator 2019-2020
Saunders Taylor Observer 2019-2020
Syner Robert Assistant School Administrator 2019-2020
Tirado Rossy Assistant School Administrator 2019-2020
Wallace Shenna Assistant School Administrator 2019-2020
Wilks Kellie District Administrator 2019-2020
Wilson Larry Assistant School Administrator 2019-2020

juan.dominiquez@ectorcountyisd.org Certified

larry.wilson@ectorcountyisd.org Certified
kellie.wilks@ectorcountyisd.org Certified
shelea11105@suddenlink.net

margarita.acosta@ectorcountyisd.org Certified

marcuschapa@outlook.com Certified

carla.head@ectorcountyisd.org Certified

lina.lerma@ectorcountyisd.org Certified

deja.mcknight@ectorcountyisd.org Certified

welton.blaylock@ectorcountyisd.org Certified
dalia.benavides@ectorcountyisd.org Certified
priscilla.aguilar@ectorcountyisd.org Certified

Certified
rssyrubio@yahoo.com Certified

indhira.salazar@ectorcountyisd.org Certified

micah.pettigrew@ectorcountyisd.org Certified
jose.porras@ectorcountyisd.org Certified

angel.rodriguez@ectorcountyisd.org Certified

bobbysyner@gmail.com Certified

kris10vaughn@yahoo.com Certified

taylor_sndrs@yahoo.com Certified

raquel.rodriguez@ectorcountyisd.org Certified

trisha.montalvo@ectorcountyisd.org Certified

rebecca.ramirez@ectorcountyisd.org Certified

mandy.hinojos@ectorcountyisd.org

hlimon28@gmail.com Certified
sheryl.mahaffey@ectorcountyisd.org Certified

elisha.moberly@ectorcountyisd.org Certified

stephen.davis@ectorcountyisd.org

brian.ellington@ectorcountyisd.org
nora.gonzalez@ectorcountyisd.org Certified

Certified

Certified

Email Certification Status

Current as of September 30, 2019


